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Actual Actual Actual Target 
4 0 458 270 121 

Note: there were no newly 
constructed units completed in 

5 2003-04 
6 North Beach L'? Rental Housing for LowNery Low Income Families 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Rental Housing for LowNery Low Income Families 
Rental Housing for LowNery Low Income Families 
Supportive Housing for Single persons 
Supportive Housing formerly homeless families 
Supportive Housing For Very Low Income Seniors 
Supportive Housing for mentally disabled families 
Supportive Housing for Very Low Income Seniors 
Supportive Housing for Very Low Income Seniors 

-1 

Rental Housing for Low~Vcry Low Income Families 

Cartor Terrace -- 101 

- 

Rental Housing for LowNery Low Income Families 

421 Turk 
Friendship House 

Folsom/Dare 
51 99 Mission 

l a  
Howard Street Senior -- 

International Hotet 
145 Taylor 

81 16 1 Broadway Family Apts. 
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